
TRANSFINDER  Page 1   
(33.A04 SE AM 4 To Farnsworth & South)

       04/16/2024

TRIP ID 33.A04 SE AM 4 To Farnsworth & South     
 
 

 Stop Description City Approximate Stop Time

 Depart Bus Garage Sheboygan 6:51 AM  

 1031 Maryland Ave ( Apartment Entrance) Sheboygan 6:59 AM  

 1121 S 10th St Sheboygan 7:00 AM  

 1724 Marvin Ct Sheboygan 7:05 AM  

 Georgia Ave & S 15th St Sheboygan 7:07 AM  

 1033 Clara Ave Sheboygan 7:09 AM  

 7004 Moenning Rd Wilson 7:17 AM  

 3716 S 17th Pl Sheboygan 7:26 AM  

 2332 Carmen Ave Apts - East Drive Sheboygan 7:30 AM  

 South High School(027) Sheboygan 7:40 AM  
         
 


